199JANUARY 1, 2022
FOR LATEST UPDATES, PLEASE VISIT WWW.OPHIROPT.COM/PHOTONICS
3.3.4.3.1  GigE / USB InGaAs NIR Cameras
SP1203 high resolution, SP1201 low resolution and XC-130
Features
• NIR performance
• Resolution:
- VGA: SP1203

PC interface GigE (POE) GigE (POE) USB 2.0, special cable provided
Compliance CE, UKCA, China RoHS
Ordering Information
Supported software Item P/N Item P/N Item P/N
BeamGage Professional BGP-GigE-SP1203 SP90524 BGP-GigE-SP1201 SP90523 BGP-USB-XC130 SP90241 (6)
SP1203 Kit (5) SP90536 SP1201 Kit (5) SP90535
BeamGage Professional (for USA only) BGP-GigE-SP1203 SP90548 BGP-GigE-SP1201 SP90547
Notes: (1) Camera set to full resolution and 10 ms exposure time, CW source.
(2) Highly dependent on PC processor and graphics adapter performance.
(3) The uncorrected rate, final corrected rate will be less.
(4) For more information please see “Optical Camera Trigger” catalog page.